A37XP    LCD Digital Thermostat
Features :
Dimensions : (L x W x H) mm
120 x 72 x 15
* Z Z
Power ON/OFF
Temp. adjust
Fan speed

HUMIDITY
CONTROL
How to order :
LCD Control Panel
B : Black   G : Gray
C : Customer order
Model No.
F T
F : Ceiling paste
S : Steel tube
R : Room type
D : Duct type
T : Temperature only
H : Temperature & Humidity
SensorController
CHILLER
REMOTE
OR HEATER
CONTROL
* The sensor must be position in the return air
path, Never put into the drain plate or close to
the coil / motor / vent air positions etc.
XF  3 speed controller
b a
c
FL FM FH VBVA R2 R1 NEL
b a
c
L E NR1R2VAVBL E NGV
0~10VDC
b a
c
FL FM FH VA R2 R1 NEL A1 A2 S1 S2 B2 B1 V2 V1 24+ P2 DHHTP1 AH HC L M H FC
3-speed fan motor
AC24V
AC220V
24V
T
COM
0V
GND
=
=
=
=
P1=24V+
P2
24
V
A
C
+
24
V
A
C
T
A
I2
  H
ea
tin
g
 fe
ed
b
ac
k
DI3 DI2 DI1
XE  EC motor controller XU   3 speed with humidity controller
Filter Overload On/Off
Gry